TRANSMITTAL LETTER Department of State Division of Corporations

Division of Corporation P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	22 1 2 1 5		-10/09/00(*****87.50	7332 01054013 *****87.50
SUBJECT:	MAD Dads of PROPOSED CORPORA	Florida, Inc.	TIDE SHEETS)	a salakan sa
	,	<u> </u>	SHODE SUPPLY)	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The state of the state of the	T T (1)		- 标画 -	. к
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Feet Certified Copy & Certificate of	
	i	ADDITIONAL O	Status Score	Ü
FROM: Patrick Hadley, III Name (Printed or typed)				
1747 Augustine Place				
Talle, he ssee, FL 32301				
•	(850) 878- Daytime Tel	- 8632 ephone number	- 135 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15	RECE/V
			37 M. 3. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5.	N. S.

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be Mad Dads of Florida, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 1747 Augustine Place, Tallahassee, FL 32301.

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized:

The purpose of MAD DADS OF FLORIDA, INC. is to bring about positive change. MAD DADS seek out, encourage, motivate and guide committed men in the struggle to save children, communities, and ourselves from the social ills that presently plague neighborhoods.

MAD DADS OF FLORIDA, INC. employs strategies to engage men in the intervention and prevention of community problems, and is designed to attract, challenge, and prepare men to be vocal, visible, and vigilant in restoring safe communities and healthy families.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 1000 Shares

ARTICLE V INTIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s) and address(es):

Patrick Hadley, III, 1747 Augustine Place, Tallahassee, FL 32301, (850) 878-862

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Patrick Hadley, III, 1747 Augustine Place, Tallahassee, FL 32301, (850) 878-8

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Patrick Hadley, III, 1747 Augustine Place, Tallahassee, FL 32301, (850) 878-8622

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

10/9/60

11/9/00

Daté